
Long Beach Rowing Association

Bay Series 2012 - 2013

Points Total to 03/3/2013 - Five of Five Races

Last Name, First Name Total Points
Total Points W/O 

Worst Race

Total Races

Entered

Average 

Points

per Race
Ackersopn, Marty 73.9 73.9 1 73.9

Adams, Gavin 73.9 73.9 1 73.9

Addenmour, Blake 79.2 79.2 1 79.2

Airhort, Michael 68.4 68.4 1 68.4

Allen, Heather 138.8 138.8 2 69.4

Ammirato, Jill 358.4 290.0 5 71.7

Anderson, Erika 203.0 203.0 3 67.7

Aris, Sabrina 235.5 235.5 3 78.5

Arriola, Ariolrea 77.0 77.0 1 77.0

Bacor, Jordon 80.6 80.6 1 80.6

Ballough, Rebecca 358.4 290.0 5 71.7

Bartos, Julia 137.7 137.7 2 68.9

Bateman, Asleigh 65.3 65.3 1 65.3

Bater, Bill 158.2 158.2 2 79.1

Bayer, Bryan 72.1 72.1 1 72.1

Beckett, Steven 76.6 76.6 1 76.6

Behar, Mara 79.2 79.2 1 79.2

Bledsoe, Jake 71.6 71.6 1 71.6

Boland, Lindsey 137.7 137.7 2 68.9

Bray, Katie 69.6 69.6 1 69.6

Bristol, Andy 316.4 316.4 4 79.1

Brown, Bill 77.9 77.9 1 77.9

Brubaker, Mark 150.0 150.0 2 75.0

Carlson, Erik 73.9 73.9 1 73.9

Cate, Margie 237.8 237.8 3 79.3

Charette, Scott 80.6 80.6 1 80.6

Chin, Bill 222.6 222.6 3 74.2

Chupik, Hanne 159.5 159.5 2 79.8

Collins, Scot 201.3 201.3 3 67.1

Costa, Dalgota 68.8 68.8 1 68.8

Cregun, Will 67.4 67.4 1 67.4

Dartinguerave, Christine 292.6 292.6 4 73.2

Daviss, Kaylor 75.8 75.8 1 75.8

Dewey, Craig 72.3 72.3 1 72.3

Dhesi, Manraj 80.6 80.6 1 80.6

Diego, Derrick 77.6 77.6 1 77.6

Dillsi, Samia 137.7 137.7 2 68.9

Donaldson, Amelia 72.3 72.3 1 72.3

Doordyn, Alex 136.8 136.8 2 68.4

Downer, Monica 158.3 158.3 2 79.2

duPont, A.C. 261.2 261.2 4 65.3

Eldon, Beth 208.8 208.8 3 69.6

Eldon, Bill 298.5 298.5 4 74.6

Felix, Juan 154.8 154.8 2 77.4

Fletcher, Charles 141.2 141.2 2 70.6

Foust, Jocelyn 70.0 70.0 1 70.0
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Foust, Vanessa 295.4 295.4 4 73.9

Freijanes, Brandon 221.6 221.6 3 73.9

Frykman, Helen 238.6 238.6 3 79.5

Fuentes, Erin 132.5 132.5 2 66.3

G., Stephanie 237.8 237.8 3 79.3

Geller, Austin 80.9 80.9 1 80.9

Gerhart, Mike 67.4 67.4 1 67.4

Gillestol, Susan 68.1 68.1 1 68.1

Gleie, Katrim 79.5 79.5 1 79.5

Glidden, Mark 74.2 74.2 1 74.2

Glidden, Rob 385.0 314.3 5 77.0

Goble, Carey 134.9 134.9 2 67.5

Goteti, Trinith 356.9 289.3 5 71.4

Graves, Cris 0.0 0.0 0 0.0

Graves, Peter 85.0 85.0 1 85.0

Greghec, Stefan 65.7 65.7 1 65.7

Gresham, Jill 285.9 285.9 4 71.5

Greyheck, Stefan 66.7 66.7 1 66.7

Groehler, Laurie 71.1 71.1 1 71.1

Gushikuma, Patricia 71.1 71.1 1 71.1

Hackeling, Joan 71.1 71.1 1 71.1

Hanne, Chupik 78.3 78.3 1 78.3

Harvey, Ron 254.7 254.7 3 84.9

Hayes, Pat 232.1 232.1 3 77.4

Heather, Allen 66.0 66.0 1 66.0

Higerd, Grant 78.8 78.8 1 78.8

Hoffman, Greg 217.9 217.9 3 72.6

Holwitt, Greg 204.8 204.8 3 68.3

Hunter, Shandi 68.0 68.0 1 68.0

Idzikowski, Paul 65.3 65.3 1 65.3

Ivkovic, Kresmir 144.4 144.4 2 72.2

Jarl, Ondine 71.1 71.1 1 71.1

Johnson, Earl 127.6 127.6 2 63.8

Johnson, Mo 164.7 164.7 2 82.4

Kachold, Ryan 80.6 80.6 1 80.6

Kerst, Madison 158.3 158.3 2 79.2

Khouty, Luke 83.4 83.4 1 83.4

Kidd, David 76.9 76.9 0 0.0

Kiklas,  Sherri 78.3 78.3 1 78.3

Kimmel, Ed 70.7 70.7 1 70.7

King, Ian 68.4 68.4 1 68.4

King, Meryl 133.4 133.4 2 66.7

Kinnley, Zev 78.8 78.8 1 78.8

Kline, Sherri 168.2 168.2 2 84.1

Knoll, Kyle 79.2 79.2 1 79.2

Kranzler, Robyn 64.5 64.5 0 0.0
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Krevin, Conor 78.8 78.8 1 78.8

Kunner, Mary Katherine 293.9 293.9 4 73.5

Lampe, Bryan 368.2 296.8 5 73.6

Latham, Jeff 80.6 80.6 1 80.6

Lee, Nate 80.9 80.9 1 80.9

LePont, Jeannette 70.0 70.0 0 0.0

Levy, Jenn 210.5 210.5 3 70.2

Levy, Renn 208.8 208.8 3 69.6

Lillestol, Susan 134.9 134.9 2 67.5

Lin, Kevin 75.8 75.8 1 75.8

Mah, Clarence 73.9 73.9 1 73.9

Mallory, Peter 65.1 65.1 1 65.1

Mancini, Rock 72.3 72.3 1 72.3

Mandell, Meghan 67.2 67.2 1 67.2

May, Mark 73.9 73.9 1 73.9

Mayton, Tim 79.2 79.2 1 79.2

McBride, Greg 72.0 72.0 1 72.0

McGill, Daniel 81.8 81.8 1 81.8

McGill, Jasmine 81.8 81.8 1 81.8

McGill, Jill 242.4 242.4 3 80.8

McKeen, Seth 73.9 73.9 1 73.9

Milosevic, Sasa 140.3 140.3 2 70.2

Molina, Dave 71.6 71.6 1 71.6

Moline, Peg 203.0 203.0 3 67.7

Mouser, Greg (Gray) 147.5 147.5 2 73.8

Mowery, Michelle 311.2 311.2 4 77.8

Munos, Alex 59.8 59.8 1 59.8

Munos, Jacob 71.6 71.6 1 71.6

Nunn, Jack 155.2 155.2 2 77.6

Nunn, John 232.1 232.1 3 77.4

Obrien, Wendy 236.9 236.9 3 79.0

O'Keffe, Brett 123.6 123.6 2 61.8

Oles, David 64.5 64.5 0 0.0

Olson, Carl 122.5 122.5 2 61.3

Ordenes, Guillermo 154.2 154.2 2 77.1

Perrot, Mary 316.9 316.9 4 79.2

Perrot, Rob 387.4 311.1 5 77.5

Philbin, James 73.9 73.9 1 73.9

Pieper, Daniel 140.3 140.3 2 70.2

Pomatto, Laura 149.6 149.6 2 74.8

Powell, Chellie 208.8 208.8 3 69.6

Pulling, Bryan 147.5 147.5 2 73.8

Rakimpouer, Yashor 147.5 147.5 2 73.8

Recharte, Carlos 305.8 305.8 4 76.5

Reitz, Allen 83.4 83.4 1 83.4

Riccio, Kathryn 132.5 132.5 2 66.3
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Rykken, Kate 140.3 140.3 2 70.2

Sarkin, Kalli 78.8 78.8 1 78.8

Saunders, Dean 222.4 222.4 3 74.1

Saunders, Mary 302.3 302.3 4 75.6

Schackel, Brian 140.3 140.3 2 70.2

Shatner, Dylan 75.8 75.8 1 75.8

Skoll, Jake 71.6 71.6 1 71.6

Smiguel, Tyler 71.6 71.6 1 71.6

Smith. Bobbi 78.3 78.3 1 78.3

Soma, Phil 64.3 64.3 1 64.3

Spier, Tarcel 75.8 75.8 1 75.8

Stanton, Dave 76.3 76.3 1 76.3

Stanton, Joy 77.0 77.0 1 77.0

Stepanchuk, Val 75.0 75.0 1 75.0

Stich, Nicholas 71.7 71.7 1 71.7

Stortuedt, Rachel 170.0 170.0 2 85.0

Stroppe, Julia 64.5 64.5 0 0.0

Sumser, Angela 203.0 203.0 3 67.7

Tabeli, Rodd 78.8 78.8 1 78.8

Tarrasch, Jeffrey 71.7 71.7 1 71.7

Theyer, Fritz 77.0 77.0 1 77.0

Trafton, Spencer 73.9 73.9 1 73.9

Valez, Len 67.4 67.4 1 67.4

Van Blom, Joan 349.2 349.2 4 87.3

Van Blom, John 360.3 360.3 4 90.1

Vrecland, Jeffrey 74.2 74.2 1 74.2

Want, Andrew 75.8 75.8 1 75.8

Waxer, Elliott 71.4 71.4 1 71.4

Weber, Mike 67.4 67.4 1 67.4

Whinfrey, Tom 77.0 77.0 1 77.0

White, Dennis 63.0 63.0 1 63.0

Wilczek, Anna 206.4 206.4 3 68.8

Wise, Robert 70.7 70.7 1 70.7

Wood, Matt 147.5 147.5 2 73.8

Young, William 321.3 321.3 4 80.3

Zagzebrski, Sander 295.6 295.6 4 73.9

Zocampo, Anthony 79.2 79.2 1 79.2
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Van Blom, John 360.3 360.3 90.1

Van Blom, Joan 349.2 349.2 87.3

Young, William 321.3 321.3 80.3

Perrot, Mary 316.9 316.9 79.2

Bristol, Andy 316.4 316.4 79.1

Glidden, Rob 385.0 314.3 77.0

Mowery, Michelle 311.2 311.2 77.8

Perrot, Rob 387.4 311.1 77.5

Recharte, Carlos 305.8 305.8 76.5

Saunders, Mary 302.3 302.3 75.6

Eldon, Bill 298.5 298.5 74.6

Lampe, Bryan 368.2 296.8 73.6

Zagzebrski, Sander 295.6 295.6 73.9

Foust, Vanessa 295.4 295.4 73.9

Kunner, Mary Katherine 293.9 293.9 73.5

Dartinguerave, Christine 292.6 292.6 73.2

Ammirato, Jill 358.4 290.0 71.7

Ballough, Rebecca 358.4 290.0 71.7

Goteti, Trinith 356.9 289.3 71.4

Gresham, Jill 285.9 285.9 71.5

duPont, A.C. 261.2 261.2 65.3

Harvey, Ron 254.7 254.7 84.9

McGill, Jill 242.4 242.4 80.8

Frykman, Helen 238.6 238.6 79.5

Cate, Margie 237.8 237.8 79.3

G., Stephanie 237.8 237.8 79.3

Obrien, Wendy 236.9 236.9 79.0

Aris, Sabrina 235.5 235.5 78.5

Hayes, Pat 232.1 232.1 77.4

Nunn, John 232.1 232.1 77.4

Chin, Bill 222.6 222.6 74.2

Saunders, Dean 222.4 222.4 74.1

Freijanes, Brandon 221.6 221.6 73.9

Hoffman, Greg 217.9 217.9 72.6

Levy, Jenn 210.5 210.5 70.2

Eldon, Beth 208.8 208.8 69.6

Levy, Renn 208.8 208.8 69.6

Powell, Chellie 208.8 208.8 69.6

Wilczek, Anna 206.4 206.4 68.8

Holwitt, Greg 204.8 204.8 68.3

Anderson, Erika 203.0 203.0 67.7

Moline, Peg 203.0 203.0 67.7

Sumser, Angela 203.0 203.0 67.7

Collins, Scot 201.3 201.3 67.1

Stortuedt, Rachel 170.0 170.0 85.0

Kline, Sherri 168.2 168.2 84.1
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Johnson, Mo 164.7 164.7 82.4

Chupik, Hanne 159.5 159.5 79.8

Downer, Monica 158.3 158.3 79.2

Kerst, Madison 158.3 158.3 79.2

Bater, Bill 158.2 158.2 79.1

Nunn, Jack 155.2 155.2 77.6

Felix, Juan 154.8 154.8 77.4

Ordenes, Guillermo 154.2 154.2 77.1

Brubaker, Mark 150.0 150.0 75.0

Pomatto, Laura 149.6 149.6 74.8

Mouser, Greg (Gray) 147.5 147.5 73.8

Pulling, Bryan 147.5 147.5 73.8

Rakimpouer, Yashor 147.5 147.5 73.8

Wood, Matt 147.5 147.5 73.8

Ivkovic, Kresmir 144.4 144.4 72.2

Fletcher, Charles 141.2 141.2 70.6

Milosevic, Sasa 140.3 140.3 70.2

Pieper, Daniel 140.3 140.3 70.2

Rykken, Kate 140.3 140.3 70.2

Schackel, Brian 140.3 140.3 70.2

Allen, Heather 138.8 138.8 69.4

Bartos, Julia 137.7 137.7 68.9

Boland, Lindsey 137.7 137.7 68.9

Dillsi, Samia 137.7 137.7 68.9

Doordyn, Alex 136.8 136.8 68.4

Goble, Carey 134.9 134.9 67.5

Lillestol, Susan 134.9 134.9 67.5

King, Meryl 133.4 133.4 66.7

Fuentes, Erin 132.5 132.5 66.3

Riccio, Kathryn 132.5 132.5 66.3

Johnson, Earl 127.6 127.6 63.8

O'Keffe, Brett 123.6 123.6 61.8

Olson, Carl 122.5 122.5 61.3

Graves, Peter 85.0 85.0 85.0

Khouty, Luke 83.4 83.4 83.4

Reitz, Allen 83.4 83.4 83.4

McGill, Daniel 81.8 81.8 81.8

McGill, Jasmine 81.8 81.8 81.8

Geller, Austin 80.9 80.9 80.9

Lee, Nate 80.9 80.9 80.9

Bacor, Jordon 80.6 80.6 80.6

Charette, Scott 80.6 80.6 80.6

Dhesi, Manraj 80.6 80.6 80.6

Kachold, Ryan 80.6 80.6 80.6

Latham, Jeff 80.6 80.6 80.6

Gleie, Katrim 79.5 79.5 79.5
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Addenmour, Blake 79.2 79.2 79.2

Behar, Mara 79.2 79.2 79.2

Knoll, Kyle 79.2 79.2 79.2

Mayton, Tim 79.2 79.2 79.2

Zocampo, Anthony 79.2 79.2 79.2

Higerd, Grant 78.8 78.8 78.8

Kinnley, Zev 78.8 78.8 78.8

Krevin, Conor 78.8 78.8 78.8

Sarkin, Kalli 78.8 78.8 78.8

Tabeli, Rodd 78.8 78.8 78.8

Hanne, Chupik 78.3 78.3 78.3

Kiklas,  Sherri 78.3 78.3 78.3

Smith. Bobbi 78.3 78.3 78.3

Brown, Bill 77.9 77.9 77.9

Diego, Derrick 77.6 77.6 77.6

Arriola, Ariolrea 77.0 77.0 77.0

Stanton, Joy 77.0 77.0 77.0

Theyer, Fritz 77.0 77.0 77.0

Whinfrey, Tom 77.0 77.0 77.0

Kidd, David 76.9 76.9 0.0

Beckett, Steven 76.6 76.6 76.6

Stanton, Dave 76.3 76.3 76.3

Daviss, Kaylor 75.8 75.8 75.8

Lin, Kevin 75.8 75.8 75.8

Shatner, Dylan 75.8 75.8 75.8

Spier, Tarcel 75.8 75.8 75.8

Want, Andrew 75.8 75.8 75.8

Stepanchuk, Val 75.0 75.0 75.0

Glidden, Mark 74.2 74.2 74.2

Vrecland, Jeffrey 74.2 74.2 74.2

Ackersopn, Marty 73.9 73.9 73.9

Adams, Gavin 73.9 73.9 73.9

Carlson, Erik 73.9 73.9 73.9

Mah, Clarence 73.9 73.9 73.9

May, Mark 73.9 73.9 73.9

McKeen, Seth 73.9 73.9 73.9

Philbin, James 73.9 73.9 73.9

Trafton, Spencer 73.9 73.9 73.9

Dewey, Craig 72.3 72.3 72.3

Donaldson, Amelia 72.3 72.3 72.3

Mancini, Rock 72.3 72.3 72.3

Bayer, Bryan 72.1 72.1 72.1

McBride, Greg 72.0 72.0 72.0

Stich, Nicholas 71.7 71.7 71.7

Tarrasch, Jeffrey 71.7 71.7 71.7

Bledsoe, Jake 71.6 71.6 71.6

Page 7 of 8



Long Beach Rowing Association

Bay Series 2012 - 2013

Points Total to 03/3/2013 - Five of Five Races

Last Name, First Name Total Points

Total Points 

W/O Worst 

Race

Average 

Points

per Race

Results Sorted by Total Points without Worst Race

Molina, Dave 71.6 71.6 71.6

Munos, Jacob 71.6 71.6 71.6

Skoll, Jake 71.6 71.6 71.6

Smiguel, Tyler 71.6 71.6 71.6

Waxer, Elliott 71.4 71.4 71.4

Groehler, Laurie 71.1 71.1 71.1

Gushikuma, Patricia 71.1 71.1 71.1

Hackeling, Joan 71.1 71.1 71.1

Jarl, Ondine 71.1 71.1 71.1

Kimmel, Ed 70.7 70.7 70.7

Wise, Robert 70.7 70.7 70.7

Foust, Jocelyn 70.0 70.0 70.0

LePont, Jeannette 70.0 70.0 0.0

Bray, Katie 69.6 69.6 69.6

Costa, Dalgota 68.8 68.8 68.8

Airhort, Michael 68.4 68.4 68.4

King, Ian 68.4 68.4 68.4

Gillestol, Susan 68.1 68.1 68.1

Hunter, Shandi 68.0 68.0 68.0

Cregun, Will 67.4 67.4 67.4

Gerhart, Mike 67.4 67.4 67.4

Valez, Len 67.4 67.4 67.4

Weber, Mike 67.4 67.4 67.4

Mandell, Meghan 67.2 67.2 67.2

Greyheck, Stefan 66.7 66.7 66.7

Heather, Allen 66.0 66.0 66.0

Greghec, Stefan 65.7 65.7 65.7

Bateman, Asleigh 65.3 65.3 65.3

Idzikowski, Paul 65.3 65.3 65.3

Mallory, Peter 65.1 65.1 65.1

Kranzler, Robyn 64.5 64.5 0.0

Oles, David 64.5 64.5 0.0

Stroppe, Julia 64.5 64.5 0.0

Soma, Phil 64.3 64.3 64.3

White, Dennis 63.0 63.0 63.0

Munos, Alex 59.8 59.8 59.8

Graves, Cris 0.0 0.0 0.0
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